

BID TABULATION

PETERS TOWNSHIP SANITARY AUTHORITY

CONTRACT NO. 11-S1

VALLEY VIEW DRIVE SEWER EXTENSION (AUGUST RE-BID - COMPONENT A)

Bids Opened: August 19, 2011 at 2:00 PM

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Bella Enterprises, Inc. 3235 Millers Run Road Cecil, PA 15321		Fleming-Walker, Inc. 1612 Perry Highway Portersville, PA 16051		Independent Enterprises, Inc. 5020 Thoms Run Road Oakdale, PA 15071		Stefanik's Next Generation Contracting Company, Inc. 117 Christy Drive Monaca, PA 15061		Plavchak Construction Company, Inc. 1512 State Route 51 Jefferson Hills, PA 15025-3667		Advanced Builders, Inc. P. O. Box 684 Perryopolis, PA 15473	
				UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST
1	8" SDR 35 PVC Sanitary Sewer (0'-8' Deep)	150	LF	\$40.00	\$6,000.00	\$46.00	\$6,900.00	\$65.00	\$9,750.00	\$95.00	\$14,250.00	\$70.00	\$10,500.00	\$98.00	\$14,700.00
2	8" SDR 35 PVC Sanitary Sewer (8.1'-10' Deep)	400	LF	\$50.00	\$20,000.00	\$48.00	\$19,200.00	\$70.00	\$28,000.00	\$95.00	\$38,000.00	\$75.00	\$30,000.00	\$111.00	\$44,400.00
3	8" SDR 35 PVC Sanitary Sewer (10.1'-12' Deep)	300	LF	\$60.00	\$18,000.00	\$51.00	\$15,300.00	\$85.00	\$25,500.00	\$95.00	\$28,500.00	\$85.00	\$25,500.00	\$130.00	\$39,000.00
4	8" SDR 35 PVC Sanitary Sewer (12.1'-14' Deep)	40	LF	\$70.00	\$2,800.00	\$57.00	\$2,280.00	\$110.00	\$4,400.00	\$160.00	\$6,400.00	\$95.00	\$3,800.00	\$158.00	\$6,320.00
5	8" SDR 35 PVC Sanitary Sewer (14.1'-16' Deep)	30	LF	\$80.00	\$2,400.00	\$62.00	\$1,860.00	\$150.00	\$4,500.00	\$150.00	\$4,500.00	\$105.00	\$3,150.00	\$205.00	\$6,150.00
6	8" SDR 26 PVC Sanitary Sewer MH 6 to MH 7 (All Depths)	150	LF	\$100.00	\$15,000.00	\$81.00	\$12,150.00	\$155.00	\$23,250.00	\$199.00	\$29,850.00	\$120.00	\$18,000.00	\$246.00	\$36,900.00
7	8" SRJ Ductile Iron Pipe (Class 52) (All Depths)	50	LF	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	\$115.00	\$5,750.00	\$155.00	\$7,750.00	\$85.00	\$4,250.00	\$190.00	\$9,500.00	\$240.00	\$12,000.00
8	16" Steel Casing Bored, Jacked or Tunneled with 8" SRJ DIP Installed Within	310	LF	\$440.00	\$136,400.00	\$396.00	\$122,760.00	\$350.00	\$108,500.00	\$310.00	\$96,100.00	\$560.00	\$173,600.00	\$680.00	\$210,800.00
9	Manhole Frame and Cover (Standard)	5	EA	\$200.00	\$1,000.00 *	\$306.00	\$1,530.00	\$475.00	\$2,375.00	\$685.00	\$3,425.00	\$450.00	\$2,250.00	\$800.00	\$4,000.00
10	Manhole Frame and Cover (Watertight)	4	EA	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$670.00	\$2,680.00	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$685.00	\$2,740.00	\$600.00	\$2,400.00	\$800.00	\$3,200.00
11	4' Diameter Manhole Base	8	EA	\$150.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,253.00	\$10,024.00	\$2,025.00	\$16,200.00	\$3,300.00	\$26,400.00	\$2,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$12,000.00
12	4' Diameter Manhole Barrel	95	VF	\$130.00	\$12,350.00	\$220.00	\$20,900.00	\$150.00	\$14,250.00	\$190.00	\$18,050.00	\$250.00	\$23,750.00	\$420.00	\$39,900.00
13	6' Diameter Manhole Base	1	EA	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,930.00	\$1,930.00	\$2,575.00	\$2,575.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00
14	6' Diameter Manhole Barrel	10	VF	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$293.00	\$2,930.00	\$350.00	\$3,500.00	\$360.00	\$3,600.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$510.00	\$5,100.00
15	Park Service Lateral - Installed Complete	250	LF	\$40.00	\$10,000.00	\$46.00	\$11,500.00	\$30.00	\$7,500.00	\$85.00	\$21,250.00	\$70.00	\$17,500.00	\$160.00	\$40,000.00
16	Mobilization / Demobilization	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$12,215.00	\$12,215.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00	\$149,330.00	\$149,330.00
17	Erosion and Sedimentation Control	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$16,598.00	\$16,598.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$26,500.00	\$26,500.00	\$18,900.00	\$18,900.00
18	Location of Existing Underground Utilities	1	LS	\$2,373.00	\$2,373.00	\$1,440.00	\$1,440.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00
19	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,459.00	\$2,459.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$22,400.00	\$22,400.00
20	Permit Compliance	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,389.00	\$5,389.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00
21	Field Engineering (Section 01050)	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,805.00	\$1,805.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$6,800.00	\$6,800.00	\$22,400.00	\$22,400.00
TOTALS				\$262,023.00 **		\$277,600.00		\$286,900.00		\$315,815.00		\$406,750.00		\$715,400.00	

* Error in Extension

** Error in Addition